
 

M.E.L. Girls Golf 
2010 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 
  Napa Vacaville Vintage Wood Dixon* 

Thu Sept 9 Wood Bye Dixon @ Napa @ Vintage 

Tue Sept 14 Bye Dixon Wood @ Vintage @ Vacaville 

Thu Sept 16 @ Dixon Vintage @ Vacaville Bye Napa 

Tue Sept 21 @ Vacaville Napa Bye @ Dixon Wood 

Thu Sept 23 Vintage @ Wood @ Napa Vacaville Bye 

Tue Sept 28 MEL Tournament 1@ Paradise Valley 

Thu Sept 30 @ Wood Bye @ Dixon Napa Vintage 

Tue Oct 5 Bye @ Dixon @ Wood Vintage Vacaville 

Wed Oct 6 Dixon @ Vintage Vacaville Bye @ Napa 

Thu Oct 7 Vacaville @ Napa Bye Dixon @ Wood 

Tue Oct 12 @ Vintage Wood Napa @ Vacaville Bye 

Tue Oct 19 MEL Tournament 2@ Paradise Valley 

Mon Oct 25 Divisional Section Tournament 

Mon Nov 1 Masters Tournament 

Mon Nov 8 NorCal Tournament 

Mon Nov 15 State Tournament 

* Guest of the MEL 
 


